MAU 60078

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

BMW 1118 M47 D20 (204D4) 06/04
1120 N47 D20 A, M47 D20 06/04
(204D4)
3 M47 D20 (204D4) 12/04
3 M47 D20 (204D4) 09/05
3 N47 D20 C 07/09
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D4) 09/01
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D1) 04/98
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D1) 03/00
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D4) 03/03
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D4) 11/03
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D1) 10/02
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D1) 09/01
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D4) 02/05
3-SERIES N47 D20 A, M47 D20 12/04
(204D4) , N47 D20 C
3-SERIES N47 D20 A, N47 D20 C  09/07
3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D4) 03/05

3-SERIES M47 D20 (204D4) 12/04



LANDROVER

MG

ROVER

5-SERIES
5-SERIES

5-SERIES

5-SERIES

X3
FREELANDER
FREELANDER
ZT

75

75

75

M47 D20 (204D1)

M47 D20 (204D4), N47
D20 C

M47 D20 (204D4), N47
D20 C

M47 D20 (204D4)
M47 D20 (204D4)
204D3

204D3

204D2

204D2

M 47 R, 204D2
204D2

02/00
09/05

04/05

09/05
09/04
11/00
03/01
11/02
02/99
08/01
02/03



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BMW: 13712246997

BOSCH: 1457433518, 1457433588
CLEAN: MA1052, MA1128

FIAAM: FL6994

FILTRON: AK362

FRAM: CA8990

HENGST: E377L

MAHLE-KNECHT: LX823

MANN & HUMMEL: C15105, C15105/1
PURFLUX: A1052

WIX: WA6573



